
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
17 
14 

1 
13 

Name 
TOMARCHIO Angelo 
XODO Federico 
KINCKELIN Michael 
CANCELLIERI Gabriele 

Best Tm 
2:07.391 
2:16.528 
2:19.166 
2:21.071 

In Lap 
5 
9 
8 

10 

Diff 

9.137 
11.775 
13.680 

Gap 

9.137 
2.638 
1.905 

Laps 
5 
9 
8 

10  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/10/2024 10:29:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 
Sessione 

STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 3 

Practice started at 9:59:16 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

20/10/2024 10:00 


