



Promo Auto Sorted on best lap time

Sessione Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 k

STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV - TURNO 3

Practice started at 9:59:16

3 settori 5,245 km				
20/10/2024 10:00				
20/10/202110:00				

Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	17	TOMARCHIO Angelo	2:07.391	5			5
2	14	XODO Federico	2:16.528	9	9.137	9.137	9
3	1	KINCKELIN Michael	2:19.166	8	11.775	2.638	8
4	13	CANCELLIERI Gabriele	2:21.071	10	13.680	1.905	10

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Printed: 20/10/2024 10:29:17

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino